

Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Act VIII Case No. 6 of 2023

(CNR No:- WBBD01-000677-2023)

Order No. 12 dated 05-12-2024

Today is fixed for submitting published copy of newspaper publication.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira and also files a 'Firisti' with a draft copy of publication.

Issue the same after getting it checked and verified by Sheristadar of this Court.

Fix 04.02.2025 for submitting published copy of newspaper publication.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman